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Cumulative Contributions to Camp Hobe



Year Donations Life-To-Date
2001 $5,900 $5,900 
2002 $7,300 $13,200 
2003 $10,400 $23,600 
2004 $13,375 $36,975 
2005 $15,902 $52,877 
2006 $17,127 $70,004 
2007 $18,453 $88,457 
2008 $16,750 $105,207 
2009 $11,564 $116,771 
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